AN

X
N

Al
NN\
S

Universitat

/<IN Basel

Philosophisch-Naturwissenschaftliche

Fakultat

Anmeldung
Traktanden

06.09.22
04.10.
01.11.
29.11.

07.02.23
14.03.
11.04.
09.05.
06.06.

Anmeldung
Traktanden

05.09.23
03.10.
31.10.
05.12.

13.02.24
12.03.
16.04.
14.05.
11.06.

AGENDA IM AKADEMISCHEN JAHR 2022/2023

Gutachten zu
Dissertationen

Fakultats-

versammlun

HERBSTSEMESTER (19.09. - 23.12.22)

13.09.22
11.10.
08.11.
06.12.

20.09.22
18.10.
15.11.
13.12.

FRUHJAHRSEMESTER (20.02. - 02.06.23)

14.02.23
21.03.
18.04.
16.05.
13.06.

AGENDA IM AKADEMISCHEN JAHR 2023/2024

Gutachten zu
Dissertationen

21.02.23
28.03.
25.04.
23.05.
20.06.

Fakultats-

Antrage Dr. h.c.
Wahl Dr. h.c.

versammlun

HERBSTSEMESTER (18.09. - 22.12.23)

12.09.23
10.10.
07.11.
12.12.

19.09.23
17.10.
14.11.
19.12.

FRUHJAHRSEMESTER (26.02. - 31.05.24)

20.02.24 (Fasnacht)
19.03.
23.04.
21.05.
18.06.

27.02.24
26.03.
30.04.
28.05.
25.06.

Antrage Dr. h.c.
Wahl Dr. h.c.



