



## AGENDA IM AKADEMISCHEN JAHR 2022/2023

### Anmeldung Traktanden

### Gutachten zu Dissertationen

### Fakultäts- versammlung

#### **HERBSTSEMESTER (19.09. - 23.12.22)**

06.09.22	13.09.22	<b>20.09.22</b>
04.10.	11.10.	<b>18.10.</b>
01.11.	08.11.	<b>15.11.</b>
29.11.	06.12.	<b>13.12.</b>

#### **FRÜHJAHRSEMESTER (20.02. - 02.06.23)**

07.02.23	14.02.23	<b>21.02.23</b>
14.03.	21.03.	<b>28.03.</b>
11.04.	18.04.	<b>25.04.</b>
09.05.	16.05.	<b>23.05.</b>
06.06.	13.06.	<b>20.06.</b>

## AGENDA IM AKADEMISCHEN JAHR 2023/2024

### Anmeldung Traktanden

### Gutachten zu Dissertationen

### Fakultäts- versammlung

#### **HERBSTSEMESTER (18.09. - 22.12.23)**

05.09.23	12.09.23	<b>19.09.23</b>
03.10.	10.10.	<b>17.10.</b>
31.10.	07.11.	<b>14.11.</b>
05.12.	12.12.	<b>19.12.</b>

#### **FRÜHJAHRSEMESTER (26.02. - 31.05.24)**

13.02.24	20.02.24 (Fasnacht)	<b>27.02.24</b>
12.03.	19.03.	<b>26.03.</b>
16.04.	23.04.	<b>30.04.</b>
14.05.	21.05.	<b>28.05.</b>
11.06.	18.06.	<b>25.06.</b>